

VDM Poffertjesmix Vandemeester 10 kg ArtNr110



Version 1.0
Date of print 30-06-2021
Modified date 19-04-2019
EAN 8719324102186
Article number POF VDM 110

vandemeester.com
Handelskade 1
8305AX Emmeloord
The Netherlands
06-21842744
info@vandemeester.com

General product information

Art.110

Applicable legislation

Regulation (EC) No 852/2004 on the hygiene of foodstuffs

Microbiological values

Total plate count	<1000 cfu/g
Salmonella	Absent in 25 g
E.Coli	absent in 25 g
coliformes	<100 cfu/g
Moulds	<1000 cfu/g
Yeasts	<100 cfu/g
Enterobacteriaceae	<10 cfu/g

Physical values

The product is passed through a sieve.

Diameter	Max.	3.5 mm
----------	------	--------

GMO information

GMO ingredients not present

Ingredients declaration

Ingredients: WHEATflour (GLUTEN), whey powder (LACTOSE, MILK), raising agents: E341, E500, Starch (corn), EGG white powder, EGG yolk powder, Salt, MILK powder, Arome: vanilline, boekweitmeel, cinnamon, Natural vanille flavour, anti-caking agent: E341.

Claims

Suitable for vegetarians	N.a.
Suitable for vegans	N.a.
Halal approved	N.a.
Kosher approved	N.a.
Organic	N.a.
MSC	N.a.
Gluten free	N.a.

Storage advice and shelf life

Delivery	Ambient
----------	---------

Best before 1 year after productiondate

Nutritional value (calculated)

Nutritional value	Presence per 100 g	
energy	1.421,90 kJ	
Energy	335,20 kcal	
fat	1,66 g	
vegetable fat *	0,76 g	
animal fat *	0,34 g	
of which saturates	0,52 g	
mono-unsaturates *	0,20 g	
polyunsaturates *	0,30 g	
trans fat *	0,01 g	
cholesterol *	0,45 mg	
carbohydrate	68,36 g	
of which sugars	14,57 g	
Polyols *	0,00 g	
starch *	53,74 g	
fibre *	1,50 g	
protein	10,95 g	
vegetable protein *	9,78 g	
animal protein *	0,89 g	
salt	0,90 g	
sodium	0,35 g	
alcohol *	0,00 g	
organic acids *	0,00 g	
salatrimms *	0,00 g	
Vitamins		
Vitamin A *	7,01 µg	
Vitamin D *	0,70 µg	
Vitamin E *	0,00 mg	
Vitamin K *	0,00 µg	
Vitamin C *	0,00 mg	
Thiamine *	0,00 mg	
Riboflavin *	0,00 mg	
niacin *	0,00 mg	
Vitamin B6 *	0,00 mg	
folic acid *	0,00 µg	
Vitamins B12 *	0,00 µg	
biotin *	0,00 µg	
Pantothenic acid *	0,00 mg	
Minerals		
potassium *	0,00 mg	
chloride *	0,00 mg	
Calcium *	0,10 mg	
phosphorus *	0,00 mg	
magnesium *	0,02 mg	
iron *	0,00 mg	
zinc *	0,00 mg	
copper *	0,00 mg	
manganese *	0,00 mg	
fluoride *	0,00 mg	
selenium *	0,00 µg	
chrome *	0,00 µg	
molybdenum *	0,00 µg	
iodine *	0,00 µg	

* = The nutritional value may therefore deviate from the real ingredients.

If any modifications should occur, you will not be notified automatically.

Allergens

Indication for the presence or absence of allergens.

(Wo = without, W = with, M = may contain, U = unknown)

1.0 Gluten		8.6 Brazil nuts	Wo
1.1 Wheat	W	8.7 Pistachio nuts	Wo
1.2 Rye	Wo	8.8 Macadamia nuts	Wo
1.3 Barley	Wo	9.0 Celery	Wo
1.4 Oats	Wo	10.0 Mustard	Wo
1.5 Spelt	Wo	11.0 Sesame	Wo
1.6 Kamut	Wo	12.0 Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (E220 -E228) at concentrations of more than 10mg/kg or 10 mg/l, expressed as SO ₂	Wo
2.0 Crustaceans	Wo	13.0 Lupin	Wo
3.0 Egg	W	14.0 Molluscs	Wo
4.0 Fish	Wo	20.0 Lactose	W
5.0 Peanuts	Wo	21.0 Cocoa	Wo
6.0 Soy	Wo	22.0 Glutamate (E620-E625)	Wo
7.0 Milk	W	23.0 Chicken meat	Wo
8.0 Nuts		24.0 Coriander	Wo
8.1 Almonds	Wo	25.0 Corn/ maize	W
8.2 Hazelnuts	Wo	26.0 Legumes	Wo
8.3 Walnuts	Wo	27.0 Beef	Wo
8.4 Cashews	Wo	28.0 Pork	Wo
8.5 Pecan nuts	Wo	29.0 Carrot	Wo

May contain traces of nuts, soy

The information in this specification is derived from the recipes and information from suppliers. Therefore, no rights may be derived from this information. If any modifications should occur, you will not be notified automatically.

Preparation instructions

No information

Authorisation

Name	Dirk Okhuijsen
Function	Manager
Date	30-06-2021
City	Emmeloord
Signature	